10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

County Clerk- Auditor-Recorder

Aaiii(Assistant Auditor Interim)

Auditor Accountant I

Auditor-Accountant

Accounting Technician

Property Tax Specialist

Payroll Technician

Auditor-Accountant Ill

Payroll Technician

Accounting Technician

Payroll Technician

Auditor-Accountant Ill

Assistant Auditor

Temporary 960 Hours

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Auditor Controller/County
Auditor

Total Wages

$176,442

$79,047

$62,445

$54,405

$52,350

$50,424

$47,288

$46,811

$46,146

$45,161

$30,075

$25,649

$25,612

$10,436



