	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Clerk- Auditor-Recorder		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$176,442
2.	Aaiii(Assistant Auditor Interim)		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$79,047
3.	Auditor Accountant II		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$62,445
4.	Auditor-Accountant		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$54,405
5.	Accounting Technician		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$52,350
6.	Property Tax Specialist		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$50,424
7.	Payroll Technician		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$47,288
8.	Auditor-Accountant III		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$46,811
9.	Payroll Technician		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$46,146
10.	Accounting Technician		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$45,161
11.	Payroll Technician		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$30,075
12.	Auditor-Accountant III		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$25,649
13.	Assistant Auditor		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$25,612
14.	Temporary 960 Hours		San Benito County	Auditor Controller/County Auditor	\$10,436